
LOT 27 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 2.

CT 1275-2511, CT 1287-252, CT 12

RICHARDS SHANNON M
232 SE SCARLETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-061

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/07/2023 TP 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

122,113
4,368
18,500

144,981
0

144,981
0

144,981
144,981

0

147,552

1503/1890 11/20/2023 WD Q I 03 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH MICHAEL

RICHARDS SHANNON M

1451/1366 10/26/2021 WD U I 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAGNER RICHARD JAMES

SMITH MICHAEL
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XFOB:2:1: HICK MH

PRMT:1:1: 28X60 1993

000043393 Mobile Home 12/15/2021

6999 M H 60 04/02/1993

HX Base Yr

232 SE SCARLETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,144 113.5000 112.36 128,540 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 2024 1,144 122,113

1,144 1,144 122,113

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,13] S26 W44 N26 E44 $
.

BAS
2024

26

44

26

44

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,368.00 1,368.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,368

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

4,368

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


